

08-19-1999 101121808

?		Н	E	Ε	Т
---	--	---	---	---	---

s and Trademarks: ents or copy thereof.

1. Name of conveying party(les):	address of receiving party(les):			
MURPHY MANAGEMENT, INC.	Name: MURPHY INDUSTRIES, INC.			
[] Individual(s) [] Merger	Internal Address:			
[] General Partnership [] Limited Partnership [X] Corporation - State: Oklahoma	Street Address: 3131 S. Sheridan			
[] Other	City: Tulsa			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No	State: Oklahoma Zip: 74145			
AUG 1 7 1999 3	[] Individual(s); citizenship: [] Association [] General Partnership [] Limited Partnership [X] Corporation - State: Oklahoma [] Other			
3. Nature of conveyance: [] Assignment [] Security Agreement [] Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: [] Yes [] No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)			
Execution date: Merger Certificate filed on June 30, 1999	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No			
Application number(s) or registration number(s):	Traditional manager a secretary analysis [1] too [1] too			
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the	ne execution date of the application is:			
A. Trademark Application No.(s):	B. Trademark Registration No.(s): Registration No. 1,568,158 Registration No. 1,574,563 Registration No. 1,574,563 Registration No. 1,574,562 Registration No. 1,308,708 Registration No. 1,158,949 Registration No. 1,218,925 Registration No. 1,149,303 Registration No. 1,149,303			
Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No				
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and registrations involved: 13			
Name: Mark Ungerman				
Internal Address: Fulbright & Jaworski L.L.P.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 340.00 [X] Enclosed [] Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
Street Address: 801 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W.				
City: Washington, D.C.				
State: <u>DC</u> Zip: <u>20004-2615</u>	Deposit account number: (Please charge any deficiencies)			
08/19/1999 DCDATES 00000074 1568158	06-2375 (under order no. 309.000/893188)			
01 FC:481				
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing in true copy of the original document. **To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing in true copy of the original document.	formation is true and correct and any attached copy is a			
Mark Ungerman Name of Person Signing	August 17, 1999 Signature Date			
Total number of pages, including	heet, attachments, and document: 2			

